

(Re	equestor's Name)
(Ad	dress)
(Ad	dress)
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Bu	siness Entity Name)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only







K. SALY FEB - 4 2022



•

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Date: Februar	y 03, 2022		Account#: 120000000088
Name: James	Brodbeck		
Reference #:	1581604		
Entity Name:		NTURES I, L.P.	-
Articles of Incor	poration/Authoriza	ation to Transact Busines	s
Amendment			
Change of Age	nt		
Reinstatement			
Conversion			
Merger			
Dissolution/With	ndrawal		
Fictitous Name			
✔ Other		Certified copy	

. .

Authorized A	mount:	\$1	052.50	
Signature:	Jen		k	

E-EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY SLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTERED IN FIGUND SWALES REGISTRY LECTION 6 BEMIS MARKS, 11FL LONDON EC34 734 +44 (0)20.3786.1090

ASIA PACIFIC HQ СССЕПСУ СКОЗАЦ (НК) ЦМЛЕД АНОХОНОКСТИТЕВ СОИРАНИ INFINITUS PLAZA, 12 * FC 199 DES VOEUX RO CENTPAL HONGKONG +852.3975 1803

	I = I = I
APPLICATION LIMITED TO TI	BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP RANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA TALL = 1000
1Tiferes Ventures I, L.P.	TAL THE WAY
(Name of Limited Partnership or Limite Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited I Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership s	ed Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Site of the
business	ed partnership or limited liability limited partnership proposes to register to tr in Florida; must contain acceptable suffix.
2. Delaware State or Country of Formation	3. January 31st
	bate of rormation
4. Federal Employer Identification Number:	
5. Name of Registered Agent for Service of Proc Clark Valberg	ess and Florida Street Address:
18117 Biscayne Blvd Suite #1170	
Miami, FL 33160	
of all statutes relative to the proper and complet my position as registered agent	gent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the pro te performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation (Lark Valury) Signature of Registered Agent
of all statutes relative to the proper and complet my position as registered agent. 7. Principal Office:	te performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation (Lark Vallery Signature of Registered Agent 8. Mailing Address:
of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. 7. Principal Office: 18117 Biscayne Blvd Suite #1170	te performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation (Lark Vallery Signature of Registered Agent 8. Mailing Address: 18117 Biscayne Blvd Suite #1170
of all statutes relative to the proper and complet my position as registered agent. 7. Principal Office:	te performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation (Lark Vallery Signature of Registered Agent 8. Mailing Address:
of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. 7. Principal Office: 18117 Biscayne Blvd Suite #1170 Miami. FL 33160 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability lim 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing	te performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation (Lark Vallery Signature of Registered Agent 8. Mailing Address: 18117 Biscayne Blvd Suite #1170 Miami, FL 33160 iited partnership, check box. address of each general partner:
of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. 7. Principal Office: 18117 Biscayne Blvd Suite #1170 Miami. FL 33160 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability lim 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing	te performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation (Lark Valburg Signature of Registered Agent 8. Mailing Address: 18117 Biscayne Blvd Suite #1170 Miami, FL 33160 mited partnership, check box.
of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. 7. Principal Office: 18117 Biscayne Blvd Suite #1170 Miami. FL 33160 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability lim 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing Name of General Partner: 18117 Biscayne Blvd Suite #	te performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation (lark Valleurg Signature of Registered Agent 8. Mailing Address: 18117 Biscayne Blvd Suite #1170 Miami, FL 33160 itted partnership, check box. address of each general partner: I, LLC Name of General Partner:
of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. 7. Principal Office: 18117 Biscayne Blvd Suite #1170 Miami. FL 33160 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability lim 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing Name of General Partner: 18117 Biscayne Blvd Suite #	te performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation (Lark Vallery Signature of Registered Agent 8. Mailing Address: 18117 Biscayne Blvd Suite #1170 Miami, FL 33160 hited partnership, check box. address of each general partner: 1. LLC Name of General Partner: 1170
of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. 7. Principal Office: 18117 Biscayne Blvd Suite #1170 Miami. FL 33160 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability lim 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing Name of General Partner: Tiferes Ventures GP Street Address: 18117 Biscayne Blvd Suite # Miami, FL 33160	te performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation Uark_Vallery
of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. 7. Principal Office: 18117 Biscayne Blvd Suite #1170 Miami. FL 33160 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability lim 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing Name of General Partner: Tiferes Ventures GP Street Address: 18117 Biscayne Blvd Suite # Miami, FL 33160 Mailing Address:	te performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation (Lark Vallery Signature of Registered Agent 8. Mailing Address: 18117 Biscayne Blvd Suite #1170 Miami, FL 33160 iited partnership, check box. address of each general partner: 1. LLC Name of General Partner: 1170 Street Address:
of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. 7. Principal Office: 18117 Biscayne Blvd Suite #1170 Miami, FL 33160 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability lim 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing Name of General Partner: Tiferes Ventures GP Street Address: IS117 Biscayne Blvd Suite # Miami, FL 33160 Mailing Address: Name of General Partner: Name of General Partner:	te performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation Uark_Vallery

		Page	1 of 2	FILFI
				FILEL 2022 FEB - 3 PM 3
				PM 3
Name of General Partner:			Name of General Partner:	
Street Address:			Street Address:	ند
Mailing Address:			Mailing Address:	
11. Effective date, if other that (Effective date cannot be prior t Note: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the	o nor more than 90 block does not mee	<i>days after the</i> the applicable	date this document is filed by t	
(Effective date cannot be prior t Note: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the 12. Attached is a certificate of e: Florida Department of State, by the law of which it is organized.	to nor more than 90 block does not mee e Department of Stat xistence duly auther the Secretary of Sta	<i>days after the</i> t the applicabl te's records. nticated, not m te or other off	date this document is filed by t e statutory filing requirements, ore than 90 days prior to the de icial having custody of the enti	, this date will not be listed as th elivery of this application to the
 <i>(Effective date cannot be prior t</i> Note: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the 12. Attached is a certificate of e: Florida Department of State, by 	to nor more than 90 block does not mee e Department of Stat xistence duly auther the Secretary of Sta	days after the t the applicabl te's records. nticated, not m te or other off February	date this document is filed by t e statutory filing requirements, ore than 90 days prior to the de icial having custody of the enti	, this date will not be listed as th elivery of this application to the
(Effective date cannot be prior t Note: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the 12. Attached is a certificate of e: Florida Department of State, by the law of which it is organized.	to nor more than 90 block does not mee e Department of Stat xistence duly auther the Secretary of Sta	days after the t the applicabl te's records. nticated, not m te or other off February(date this document is filed by t e statutory filing requirements, ore than 90 days prior to the de icial having custody of the enti 20 22 Lark Vallerg	, this date will not be listed as th elivery of this application to the
(Effective date cannot be prior t Note: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the 12. Attached is a certificate of e: Florida Department of State, by the law of which it is organized.	to nor more than 90 block does not mee e Department of Stat xistence duly auther the Secretary of Sta	days after the t the applicabl te's records. nticated, not m te or other off February(date this document is filed by t e statutory filing requirements, ore than 90 days prior to the de icial having custody of the enti	, this date will not be listed as th elivery of this application to the
(Effective date cannot be prior t Note: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the 12. Attached is a certificate of e: Florida Department of State, by the law of which it is organized.	o nor more than 90 block does not mee e Department of Stat xistence duly auther the Secretary of Sta day of F	days after the t the applicable te's records. nticated, not m te or other off February	date this document is filed by t e statutory filing requirements, ore than 90 days prior to the de icial having custody of the enti 20 $\frac{22}{}$ Lark Valburg of a general partner herein are true and the individu	this date will not be listed as the elivery of this application to the ty's records in the jurisdiction u



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TIFERES VENTURES I, L.P." IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIRST DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "TIFERES VENTURES I, L.P." WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

122 FEB -3 PH 3: m



6585270 8300

· . .

SR# 20220326376 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202544798 Date: 02-01-22

Page 1